Pattaya Tropical Village/Pretty Cash on 1-28 February 2026
wjthuivevsailaaa/ Veyddusasu-ane Usziniud 1-28 nuanwus 2569

Date PV No. |E. Code| Bill No. Supplies Name Description Amount /ANUIULIU
Fun il | woad [luaaaad] da/sruen 5183 Receipt/s165u | Exp./s101@1e [Cash on Hand

Balance on January 2026 25,995.09 25,995.09
fanLnNINLAaUNNTIAN 2569

2/Febj26 | 12021 a 07629 |Aauusuns &'luenvd FulduaarIuna1anuRuA 142/139 1,000.00 26,995.09
Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/139

2fFeb/26 | 12022 a 07630 |Aauidanifiau Baoay Fulduaam@Iuna1nuRuT 142/128 1,000.00 27,995.09
Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/128

2/Febj26 | 12023 a 07631 |AaIWIRAUIA AFTTRILN FulduaarIRIUNA1NURUT 142/162 1,000.00 28,995.09
Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/162

3/Feb/26 | 12040 16 Fuaasin ddulvideandndoilsye (i) 150.00 28,845.09

3/Feb/26 | 12041 13 HOME PRO Tﬂllﬁ'JLE\ﬁZﬂm 458.00 28,387.09

4/Feb/26 | 12042| a 07652 SulduaaAdiunangtinulau 142/173 3,000.00 31,387.09
Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/173

4fFeb/26 | 12043 | | Sndnina 2 Sudusarinsyys 1 tu 250.00 31,637.09
(585)13065518 .

6/Feb/26 | 12053 | 13 Aaae duendu afanuWAuaIY et 180.00 31,457.09

6/Feb/26 | 12054| 10 A Ao “-“'”m%)i 200.00 31,257.09

6/Feb/26 | 12055 | 11 U. §dnai KaLeas an. m 80.00 31,177.09

9/Feb/26 | 12057| 10 TC Hardware and Tools Ldudanan 280.00 30,897.09

9/Feb/26 | 12058| 10 Funaeulal £n2iuain 430.00 30,467.09

11/Feb/26 | 12062 | 13 widaaslWih Tauauuize 850.00 29,617.09

11/Feb/26 | 12063 | 13 AN (219610) ausvaauuauualalWniodalu 1.530 2,500.00 27,117.09

17/Feb/26 | 12069 | 11 u. fidnaf 2aimag an. A1thdu 2 &9 80.00 27,037.09

18/Feb/26 | 12070| a 07660 |AouugyLiiau ATURT SududaAd@iunarstnuiaan 142/74 12,000.00 39,037.09
Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/74

19/Feb/26 | 12071 | FuNBALWR 2 FulSuaaatinsyys 1 tu 250.00 39,287.09
(586)13006732

20/Feb/26 | 12074 | 11 u. fAdnaf 2aLmas an. ANNAN 2 §v 80.00 39,207.09

23/Feb/26 | 12075 | | sndnua 2 Sulduaadiaayys 1 Ty 250.00 39,457.09
(587)13056635
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Pattaya Tropical Village/Pretty Cash on 1-28 February 2026
wjthuivevsailaaa/ Veyddusasu-ane Usziniud 1-28 nuanwus 2569

Date PV No. |E. Code| Bill No. Supplies Name Description Amount /ANUIULIU
Juid WUl | wnel [lussaawi da/srudn 8T Receipt/s183u | Exp./5181318 |Cash on Hand
= o o] 5
24/Feb/26 | 12078| a 07665 |AOLENIW LN2IAT iutﬁuﬂmmmunmfimmamﬁ 142/71 1,000.00 40,457.09
Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/71
24/Feb/26 | 12079| a 07666 |AMA¥IU uAIILTaS iutﬁuﬂmmmunmfimmamﬁ 142/75 2,000.00 42,457.09
Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/75
26/Feb/26 | 12081| a 07667 |AaAfiun aeaIne iutﬁuﬂmmmunmfimmamﬁ 142/184 1,000.00 43,457.09
Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/184
1. f1as8aulnanasilasdu an. NtTudanar
27/Feb/26 | 12082 10 mmyummyw 250.00 43,207.09
Gasoline
=~ = ; =
27/Feb/26 | 12083 | 3 us‘m{l naunasLin Ardutnasiiia | 908.50 42,298.59
True internet Internet cost \arge
U3En nzyviay afinasuaa \ - \C
27/rebj26 | 1208a| 3 ez g ;ﬁiﬂi@ﬁ 127.25 42,171.34
¢ e C
27/Feb/26 | 12085 | 11 u. fidnal JaLaas an. n 80.00 42,091.34
27/Feb/26 | 12086 | 24 ATl uumq_m F¥afnsnineu (Una.1ne95139 wilnvuaanila) 432.00 41,659.34
Khun.Wannee Binyaseen
27/Feb/26 | 12087| 10 Hudihay AalnsalausnulinIaNIINEWI1210 61N 650.00 41,009.34
27/Feb/26 | 12088 | 17 Aaaia 1 av ida (1a) ALTIAURIU 15,000.00 26,009.34
Gardener fee
28/Feb/26 | 12089| 5 Aoy wAuudey ALAUULY 7,500.00 18,509.34
Garbage fee
18,509.34
Balance on 1-28 February 2026 48,745.09 30,235.75
HanLiuAvdanaYIUN 1-28 ANANWUS 2569 18,509.34 Checked
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